Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
W-80-HACW-X-*S-**
Liquid to Water Geothermal Heat Pump
R454b, 60 Hz

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice.
Model Nomenclature
Series:
W = standard temperature water to water
Nominal Size:
25 = 020 compressor
45 = 030 compressor
55 = 040 compressor
65 = 051 compressor
75 = 060 compressor
80 = 067/070 compressor
Functions:
H = Heating
AC = Active Cooling
W = domestic hot Water
Refrigerant:
X = R454b [A2L]
Voltage Code:
1 = 208/230-1-60
2 = 208-3-60
4 = 460-3-60
5 = 575-3-60
Compressor:
S = single stage scroll
T = 2-stage scroll (N/A)
Outdoor Loop Coil:
C = Copper coaxial
Y = CuNi coax coil & piping
Z = CuNi coax coil only
Indoor Loop Coil:
C = Copper coaxial
Y = CuNi coax coil & piping
Z = CuNi coax coil only
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION/AVAILABILITY TABLE
MODEL FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR OUTDOOR HEAT
EXCHANGER
INDOOR HEAT
EXCHANGER
REVISIONS
W-80  HACW X
1
2
4
5
S
C
Y
Z
C
Y
Z
01
This manual applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
A2L refrigerant: mildly flammable.
Read Application, Installation, and Service Manual for precautions and procedures.
Installation of a unit with A2L refrigerant may require calculations involving the size of